36  globalfurnituregroup.com | canadian
CALIDON™                     TABLESC
CALIDON TABLES  STANDARD FEATURES
• A variety of wood leg tables are available.  The
wood legs/aprons are specifiable in the same
wood seating finishes.
• Table tops are 1" thick, available in thermally
fused laminate (LP), high pressure laminate (HP),

Calidon seating
  For Calidon seating, refer to page 69.
EXAMPLE CALIDON TABLE ORDER CODE:
GC36314 -HP -ACJ -CNT
Model # Top material Laminate
finish
Power
  TABLE TOP FINISHES:
Thermally fused laminate (LP): High pressure laminate (HP): Solid surface (CO)
(ACJ) Absolute Acajou
(ASN) Asian Night
(AWC) Avant Cherry
(AWH) Avant Honey
(BLK) Black
(BZD) Blizzard
(BRC) Brushed Cobalt
(CMB) Clear Maple
(CGY) Custom Grey
(DES) Dark Espresso
(DWT) Designer White
(FAS) Fashionista
(FCL) First Class
(NBL) Noce Biondo
(NGL) Noce Grigio
(NEL) Noce Leggero
(NML) Noce Medio
(QTM) Quartered Mahogany
(SBY) Sheer Beauty
(SDT) Stonedust
(WHE) Walnut Heights
(WHC) White Chocolate
(WCR) Winter Cherry
(ACJ) Absolute Acajou
(ASN) Asian Night
(W357) Avant Cherry
(W356) Avant Honey
(BLK) Black
(BZD) Blizzard
(BRC) Brushed Cobalt
(CMB) Clear Maple
(CGY) Custom Grey
(DES) Dark Espresso
(DWT) Designer White
(FAS) Fashionista
(FCL) First Class
(NBL) Noce Biondo
(NGL) Noce Grigio
(NEL) Noce Leggero
(NML) Noce Medio
(QTM) Quartered Mahogany
(SBY) Sheer Beauty
(SDT) Stonedust
(WHE) Walnut Heights
(WHC) White Chocolate
(WCR) Winter Cherry
Grade 1
(SWH) Designer White
Grade 2
(SBT) Beige Tempest
(SBX) Black Onyx Mirage
(SFW) Frosty White Mirage
(SHS) Hot Stone
(SMG) Milk Glass Spectra
(SNM) Northern Melange
  POWER LOCATION DIAGRAM
Center Top Power (CNT)
Model GC36319R
Center Top Power (CNT)
Model GC36320
Left Back Power (LBP)
Model GC36318
Right Back Power (RBP)
Model GC36318